BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 22 -- -- 25 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 22 O 10 20 P E,C

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 98 SGPA:4.67 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 333/600 (Three hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 55.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:4.67 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 102 SGPA:4.86 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 336/600 (Three hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 48 SGPA:2.29 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 324/600 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.29 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 21 -- -- 25 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 21 O 10 20 P E,C

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 148 SGPA:7.05 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 393/600 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:7.05 | Status: ATKT

07/02/2026 Page No.10 ab745c15-7bbc-4c22-b83b-3443ccbb6b7d

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 24 -- -- 25 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 24 O 10 20 P E,C

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.67 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 438/600 (Four hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 73.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.67 | Status: Pass

07/02/2026 Page No.12 ab745c15-7bbc-4c22-b83b-3443ccbb6b7d

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025